
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

ID

2012

Jason Risch
Jason Risch

407 W. Jefferson

02/01/2013 17 : 10

83702-

11

Image# 13960784208

Melaleuca Inc

2012

0.00

[Electronically Filed]

01

01

93411.19

11

C90013996

02/01/2013

PAGE 1 / 8

Boise



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

1915 N. Yellowstone Hwy

3219 Laurelwood Drive

827 E. Park Blvd, Suite 100

3100.00

390.00

7500.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A0B2390CDD3844F6A8E4
ID

Id

Id

83401-1605

83712

83301

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A71E2ABFD947F4F559BC

Transaction ID : A3065D8C4F2F54C5694A

11

11

11 2012

10990.00

Peak Broadcasting

Lee Family Broadcasting

2012

2012

KIFI

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 13960784209

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Twin Falls

Boise

Idaho Falls

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

1866 E. Chisholm Dr.

PO Box 2514

315 Riverfront Dr.

400.00

300.00

455.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : AFF402C9D8BE74F02A31
Id

Id

Id

83687

83467

83638

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A5D5FA0FABDE1410393B

Transaction ID : A83235EC7F7F748899DF

11

11

11 2012

1155.00

KSRA

My Family Radio

2012

2012

Journal Broadcasting

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 13960784210

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

McCall

Salmon

Nampa

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Radio Advertisement

TV Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

400 W. Sunnyside Rd.

1100 Blue Lakes Blvd.

5660 Franklin Rd. Suite 200

1300.00

10000.00

4540.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A7AB9C7B6CBF944B9972
ID

ID

Id

83402-4613

83687

83301

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A0920BA338B644BAA9BB

Transaction ID : A451C12A4EBD54D8E802

11

11

11 2012

15840.00

Impact Radio

KMVT

2012

2012

Riverbend Communications

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 13960784211

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Twin Falls

Nampa

Idaho Falls

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV Advertisement

TV Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

902 E. Sherman

5407 W. Fairview Ave.

415 Park Ave

1600.00

3000.00

5000.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A1E156879E4C548C8A84
ID

ID

Id

83201-5762

83301

83706-1162

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A50EDA16E25074501B6C

Transaction ID : ACB395512D5AB4A4081A

11

11

11 2012

9600.00

TownSquare Media

KTFT

2012

2012

KPVI

2012

5

2012

2012

Image# 13960784212

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Boise

Twin Falls

Pocatello

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV Advertisement

TV Advertisement

TV Advertisement

5407 W. Fairview Ave.

1866 E. Chisholm Dr.

140 N. 16th St.

15000.00

2000.00

14995.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A8E92964A7331484A951
ID

ID

ID

83706-1162

83702-5132

83687-6805

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A14C1EE6432374865BF7

Transaction ID : AB1E394429A4E4130BBC

11

11

11 2012

31995.00

KBOI

KSAW

2012

2012

KTVB

2012

6

2012

2012

Image# 13960784213

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Nampa

Boise

Boise

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV & Radio Advertisement Creation

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

2880 N. 55th West

31361 HWY 30

1419 W. Bannock St.

5400.00

280.00

651.19

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : AD2EBC83F7EFE4D48859
ID

Id

Id

83402-5384

83702

83301

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A7A601D48DCC74DD9B29

Transaction ID : AE06AC86A79EF41E08A0

11

11

11 2012

6331.19

Cumulus Broadcasting

Locally Owned Radio LLC

2012

2012

Natural Guardian

2012

7

2012

2012

Image# 13960784214

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Twin Falls

Boise

Idaho Falls

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV Advertisement

TV Advertisement

TV Advertisement

1866 E. Chisholm Dr.

1915 N. Yellowstone Hwy

902 E. Sherman

5220.00

2280.00

10000.00

Melaleuca Inc

93411.19

Transaction ID : AEC6EF3668C7C4F0CA9E
ID

Id

ID

83687-6805

83201-5762

83301

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A5204ABC0C8B149F0852

Transaction ID : AF5153018E16248D6B5B

11

11

11 2012

17500.00

KIDK

KXPI

2012

2012

KIVI

2012

8

2012

2012

Image# 13960784215

01

8

00

00

01

00

01

Twin Falls

Pocatello

Nampa

204479.76

204479.76

204479.76


