02/01/2013 17:10 Image# 13960784208 PAGE 1 / 8

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

To be used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including qualified Nonprofit G	
(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation Melaleuca Inc	
Melaledda IIIC	
(b) Address (number and street) Address (number and street) Check if different than previously reported 407 W. Jefferson	
(c) City, State and ZIP Code	3. FEC Identification Number
Boise ID 83702-	
2. Corporate filers only Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation? Yes No	C C90013996
Individual filers only Name of Employer	Occupation
4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes):	
(a) April 15 Quarterly Report July 15 Quarterly Report 24-Hour Report	
October 15 Quarterly Report	
January 31 Year-End Report 48-Hour Report	
b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM 11 01 2012 THROUGH 11 01 2012	
6. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	0.00
7. TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	93411.19
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any political party committee or its agent. In additional herein were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonprofit corporation under the Commission's	dition, (if the independent expenditures reported
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM SIGNATURE [Elec	DATE tronically Filed]
Jason Risch Jason Risch	02/01/2013
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to	

For further information, contact:

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC Schedule 5 (REV. 09/2005)

PAGE 2 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

IAME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc				I	
Meialeuca IIIC					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	vee		Date		
Peak Broadcasting	,			M / D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 827 E. Park Blvd, Suite 1	00		1	1 01	2012
027 L. Faik Bivd, Suite 1	00		Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			3100.00
Boise	ld	83712	Transa	ection ID : A71E2A	BFD947F4F559BC
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sought	:: House	State:
	2			Senate President	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or (Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support	Oppose
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disbursement 20 Othe	For: Primary 012 er (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date		
Lee Family Broadcasting			M		Y
Mailing Address 3219 Laurelwood Drive				1 01	2012
		7: 0 1	Amount		
City Twin Falls	State Id	Zip Code 83301			390.00
Purpose of Expenditure	Iu		Transa Office Sought		8C4F2F54C5694A
Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sough	Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or 0 Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expend	l iture:	Check One:	X President X Support	District:O
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76		For: Primary D12 Primary Prima	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Par	yee		Date		
KIFI				M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1915 N. Yellowstone Hwy	V			1 01	2012
	,		Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			7500.00
Idaho Falls	ID	83401-1605	Transa	action ID : A0B239	0CDD3844F6A8E4
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sought		State:
	Opposed by Free 1			Senate President	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or 6 Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76		For: Primary D12 Primary er (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		> []	7	10990.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		.		
				1 1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward			•	7 1 7	

PAGE 3 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc				•	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of I KSRA	Payee		Date	M	Y
Mailing Address 315 Riverfront Dr.				11 01	2012
City	Chaha	7:- Code	Amou	ınt	
City Salmon	State Id	Zip Code 83467	Tran	saction ID : A5D5FA	400.00 A0FABDE1410393B
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Soug		State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	r Opposed by Expendi	iture:	Check One	X President	District:Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disburseme	ent For: Primary 2012 Primary 20ther (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee		Date		
My Family Radio				M - M / D - D /	2012
Mailing Address PO Box 2514			Amou	unt	
City	State	Zip Code			300.00
McCall	Id	83638	Tran	saction ID : A83235I	
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sou		State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	r Opposed by Expend	iture:	Check One	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disburseme	ent For: Primary 2012 Primary bther (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of I	Payee		Date		
Journal Broadcasting				M M / D D /	2012
Mailing Address 1866 E. Chisholm Dr.			Amou	unt	
City	State	Zip Code			455.00
Nampa	ld	83687	Tran	saction ID : AFF402	C9D8BE74F02A31
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Soug	ght: House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of	or Opposed by Expend	iture:		X President	District:
Mitt Romney			Check One	: X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disburseme	ent For: Primary 2012 Primary Other (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		.	7 7	1155.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	nt Expenditures		··· •	7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward)			·· • [7 7	

PAGE 4 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full)						
Melaleuca Inc						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of F	Payee			Date		
Impact Radio				M = M		2012
Mailing Address 5660 Franklin Rd. Suite	e 200			11 Amount	01	2012
City	State	Zin Codo		, amount		
City Nampa	State	Zip Code 83687				1300.00
Purpose of Expenditure		1	0			A338B644BAA9B
Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Offic	e Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Che	ck One:	President Support	Oppose
			+ -			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disb	ursement For: 2012 Other (spe	Primary ecify) •	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of F	Payee			Date		
KMVT				M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1100 Blue Lakes Blvd.				11	01	2012
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				10000.00
Twin Falls	ID	83301		Transaction	ID : A451C12	2A4EBD54D8E802
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Offic	ce Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Che	ck One:	President Support	District:Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disb	ursement For: 2012 Other (sp	Primary ecify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of F	Payee			Date		
Riverbend Communications	-			M M M	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 400 W. Sunnyside Rd.				_	UI	2012
City	Ot. :	Zin Code		Amount		
City Idaho Falls	State ID	Zip Code 83402-4613				4540.00
	טו		1 -:			C7B6CBF944B997
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Offic	e Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported o	or Opposed by Expend	liture:		>	President	5.50100.
Mitt Romney			Chec	ck One:	Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disb	ursement For: 2012 Other (sp	Primary ecify) •	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures		·· >			15840.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	nt Expenditures		·· •	,		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward)	ard to Line 7)		·· •	,		

PAGE 5 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc				'		
To the second se			T			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) TownSquare Media	of Payee		Date	■ M / D	D /	Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 415 Park Ave			Amour	11	01	2012
Cit.	Ctata	Zin Codo	Amour	זו		
City Twin Falls	State Id	Zip Code 83301	Trans	saction ID :	A50EDA	1600.00 16E25074501B6C
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sough	_	ouse enate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported Mitt Romney	ed or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Check One:	X Pr	esident upport	District:Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Elector Office Sou		204479.76	Disbursemer	nt For: F 2012 her (specify)	Primary	X General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	of Pavee		Date			
KTFT				_м / D	01 /	2012
Mailing Address 5407 W. Fairview A	we.		Amour		UI	2012
City	State	Zip Code				
Boise	ID	83706-1162			ACB395	3000.00 512D5AB4A4081A
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Soug	\vdash	ouse enate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported Mitt Romney	ed or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Check One:		resident upport	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Elect for Office Sou		204479.76	Disbursemer	nt For: F 2012 her (specify)	Primary	Meneral General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	of Payee		Date			
KPVI			M	1M / D	01	2012
Mailing Address 902 E. Sherman			Amou	nt		
City	State	Zip Code				5000.00
Pocatello	ID	83201-5762	1		A1E1568	879E4C548C8A84
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sough	_	ouse enate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported Mitt Romney	ed or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Check One:	X Pro	esident ipport	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Elect for Office Sou		204479.76		nt For: F 2012 her (specify)	Primary	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	ent Expenditures		· -	1 1		9600.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Indepen	ndent Expenditures		· •	7	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page for			· • [1 /7	

PAGE 6 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc	
Full Name (Least Flort Middle 1924) of Dance	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee KBOI	Date / D D / Y TY TY TY
Mailing Address	11 01 2012
140 N. 16th St.	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Boise ID 83702-5132	15000.00 Transaction ID : A14C1EE6432374865BF7
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	000
TV Advertisement Type	Office Sought: House State: Senate District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President President
Mitt Romney	Check One: Support Oppose
	Disbursement For: Primary General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
KSAW	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1866 E. Chisholm Dr.	11 01 2012
1000 = 10 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 11	Amount
City State Zip Code	2000.00
Nampa ID 83687-6805	Transaction ID : AB1E394429A4E4130BBC
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Office Sought: House State:
TV Advertisement Type	Senate District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: Mitt Romney	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
KTVB	Man / Dab / Yayayay
Mailing Address 5407 W. Fairview Ave.	11 01 2012
5407 W. Fall View Ave.	Amount
City State Zip Code	44005.00
Boise ID 83706-1162	14995.00 Transaction ID : A8E92964A7331484A951
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Office Country House
TV Advertisement Type	Senate State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President District.
Mitt Romney	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 204479.76	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
	<u> </u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	31995,00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	>
(a) TOTAL Independent Financial trans	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PAGE 7 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

IAME OF FILER (In Full)					1	
Melaleuca Inc						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee			Date		
Cumulus Broadcasting				м <u>м</u> м	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 1419 W. Bannock St.				Amount	VΙ	2012
City	State	Zip Code				
Boise	Id	83702		Transaction	1 ID : A7A6011	5400.00 D48DCC74DD9B2
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/	Offi	ce Sought:	House	State:
		Type	4		Senate	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Che	eck One:	Y President Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Disk	oursement For:		✓ General
for Office Sough		204479.76		2012 Other (sp		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee		'	Date		
Locally Owned Radio LLC				M = M	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 31361 HWY 30				Amount	01	2012
City	State	Zip Code		Amount		
Twin Falls	Id	83301		Transaction	ID : AEGGAC	280.00
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Offi	ce Sought:	House	86A79EF41E08A
Radio Advertisement		Type	1		Senate	District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of Mitt Romney	or Opposed by Expend	liture:	Che	eck One:	Y President Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disk	oursement For: 2012 Other (sp		General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee			Date		
Natural Guardian	•			M M M 11	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 2880 N. 55th West					UT	2012
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				651.19
Idaho Falls	ID	83402-5384		_	,	83F7EFE4D4885
Purpose of Expenditure TV & Radio Advertisement Creation		Category/ Type	Offic	ce Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported of	or Opposed by Expend	liture:			X President	DISUICL.
Mitt Romney			Che	eck One:	Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Dist	oursement For: 2012 Other (sp		General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		···· >		1	6331.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		···· •		7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward)			···· •	, ,	7	

PAGE 8 OF 8 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc				'	
moialcuca IIIc					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	VAA		D. I.		
KIDK	yee		Date		
Mailing Address			11	01	2012
902 E. Sherman			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			
Pocatello	ID	83201-5762	Transac	tion ID : A5204AI	5220.00 3C0C8B149F0852
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Office Sought:	House	State:
TV Advertisement		Type		Senate	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	iture:		X President	
Mitt Romney			Check One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		204470.70	Disbursement F		General
for Office Sought	-	204479.76		(specify)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date		
KXPI			M = 1	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1915 N. Yellowstone Hwy	/			01	2012
			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			2280.00
Twin Falls	Id	83301	Transac	tion ID : AF51530	18E16248D6B5B
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sought:	House	State:
				Senate President	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		204479.76	Disbursement F	for: Primary	X General
	7	7	Otner	(specify) ▶	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date		
KIVI			11	/ D D / 01	2012
Mailing Address 1866 E. Chisholm Dr.			A		
City	State	Zip Code	Amount		
Nampa	ID	83687-6805			10000.00
Purpose of Expenditure			Office Sought:	House	3668C7C4F0CA9
TV Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sought.	Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	iture:	-	X President	District:
Mitt Romney			Check One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Disbursement F		✓ General
for Office Sought		204479.76	201 Other	(specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		•	A A	17500.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		• •	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7	93411.19